
Chris Cannon, Mayor 

512-5160813

mayor@ci.elgin.tx.us

Mary Alice Penson – Ward 1 

512-281-4158 Home

mpenson@ci.elgin.tx.us

Jessica Bega - Ward 1 

512-653-1900

jbega@ci.elgin.tx.us

Juan Johnny Gonzalez – Ward 2 

512-285-6499

jgonzalez@ci.elgin.tx.us

Susie Arreaga – Ward 2   

512-750-8178

sarreaga@ci.elgin.tx.us

Daniel Lopez – Ward 3 

dlopez@ci.elgin.tx.us 

Brad Jones – Ward 3 

512-922-6418

bjones@ci.elgin.tx.us

Sue Brashar – Ward 4 

512-689-5692

sbrashar@ci.elgin.tx.us

Forest Dennis – Ward 4 

512-483-1818

fdennis@ci.elgin.tx.us
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